ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY AUTUMN EXHIBITION
ARTIST

FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER

Winston Head

FM1 The French Line; Simpson Desert

FM2 Evening Colours: Canning Stock Route

FM3 Sunrise at Purnie Bore, Simpson Desert

FM4 Strahan Bay Sunset; Strahan, Tasmania

FM5 Changing Colours of Gibber, Oodnadatta Track
FM6 Poached Egg Daisy Profusion; Simpson Desert.
FM7 Claire

FM8 Gouldian Finch

FM9 Purple Crowned Lorikeet

FM10 Startled Red Rumped Parrot

FM11 Splendid Fairy Wren

FM12 Splendid Fairy Wrens

ABBOTT ELIZABETH

1 Regeneration/Gold

2 Regeneration/Golden Brown
3 Regeneration/Seed

AU ELIZA
4 Big Waves
5 Banyan Tree

BRADSHAW DIANA
6 The Blue Cloth
7 Along the Track

BRAHAM CHRIS

8 After Grace (Cossington-Smith)

9 Scarlet Robin in the Adelaide Hills
10 In Profile

11 A Canadian in Oz

BURROW DONALD
12 Quiet Humour
13 A Steady Vision
14 The Healer

2023

MEDIUM

Oil on canvas
Soft Pastel
Soft Pastel
Soft Pastel
Oil on Board
Oil on Board
Charcoal
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Monotype
Monotype
Monotype

Watercolour on Paper
Pen and Wash

Watercolour/Pastel
Watercolour/Pastel

Oil on Acrylic
Linocut with W/C

Oil on Acrylic

Pen and watercolour

Oil
Charcoal
Charcoal

PRICE

$650
$600
$600
$700
$500
$500
$200
§75
§75
$100
$125
§75

$800
$800
$800

$380
$220

$300
$500

$230
$90
$110
$95

$300
$150
$150



ARTIST

CASTOR JAYSON KIER

15 Somber Mood on Pultney Street

16 After Rain at Rundle Mall

17 Summer on Hindley Street

18 Morning Commute on Flinders Street
19 Afternoon Tea in Norwood.

20 Last Stop in Glenelg

DAVIS CHRISTINE
21 Cocker Spaniel
22 Autumn Path

EASTWOOD EARLEEN

23 Geisha Moon

24 Window # 2

25 Abstract study in layer techniques

FITZPATRICK HELEN
26 Ground Control

GAEKWAD ALLAN
27 Model-1

28 Model-2

29 Steve

30 Male Torso

GARTNER-BAIL LIZ
31 Colourful Pomegranates
32 Black and White Drama

JACOBS MARILYN
33 Backwater

34 inlet at Dusk
35 Moody Blue
36 Baseline

JAGGI KAMOLRAT

37 Sleeping Angels in New York
38 The Belly Dancer

39 The Ballerina

JOHNS JILL
40 Walking a Lane in Spain

JONES TIM
41 Bottle Brushes
42 Strelitzias

MEDIUM

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

oil
Oil

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media

Watercolour

Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Fired Clay

Pastel
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil

Acrylic

Collage
Collage

PRICE

$950
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900

$380
$1,200

$610
$700
8375

$200

$250
$250
$350
$80

$480
$420

$450
$350
$490
$300

$1,900
$200
$200

$275

$150
$250



ARTIST

KIMPTON JENNIFER
43 Precious

44 Afternoon shadows

LOPRESTO DORIANO
45 Apples in a Wooden bowl
46 Old Pot

LYNCH MARG

47 Visit to the Cedars

48 Koi Fish, Singapore

49 Caves, Ocean Beach. K.I.
50. Cupid, Portugal

McGUIRE BARBARA
51 Pink Hibiscus

52 A Touch of Pink- Hollyhock

53 White Native Flowers
54 Big Bright and Beautiful
55 Colourful Nasturtiums

PAGE SHIRLEY
56 Riverside Ramble

PARKER GLENDA

57 Brachina Gorge, SA

58 Mt. Laura, SA

59 Calm on the Coorong, SA
60 Searching for Garnets

PRENDERGAST EILEEN
61 Adrian

62 Gigi

63 Nasturtiums

64 Hat and Books

65 Rose

66 Scott

PURDIE HEATHER
67 Delicato

SEXTON TONY
68 Point Pass Hotel, 1906

STEER CATHI
69 Calm Before the Storm
70 Early Morning Light

MEDIUM

oil
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour on canvas

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic
Charcoal
Watercolour
Watercolour

Lithograph
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic

Watercolour

Pen, Pencil W/C wash

Oil
oil

PRICE

$220
$60

$1,150
$400

$350
$350
$120
$50

$425
$440
$320
$385
$440

$140

$380
$150
$340
$340

$200
$300
$275
$120
$250
$300

$280

$149

$850
$700



ARTIST MEDIUM PRICE
TAYLOR HELEN

71 Yellow Cactus Flow Watercolour $395
72 Grevillia and Geraldton Wax Watercolour on Yupo pa $795
TURVEY JEFFREY

73 Slice Pen on paper $165
TODD ALAN

74 Approaching Storm, Rockhampton Pencil on paper $250
75 Early Morning Kookaburra Pencil on paper $250

VALENTE JENIFER

76 Fish Pond Watercolour $200
77 Down By the Creek Watercolour $180
78 Walk By the Dunes Watercolour $200

VOYSEY MIGNON

79 Three Amigos Mixed Media S75
80 Pretty in Pink Watercolour $300
WAGNER ANN

81 Colourful Cacti Alcohol Inks $250
82 Party Time Alcohol Inks $230
83 Coral Reef Alcohol Inks $230
84 Secret Reflections Alcohol Inks $115

WRIGHT STEPHANIE
85 Not All Beer and Skittles Oil on Canvas $390



