ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY AUTUMN EXHIBITION

2023

ARTIST	MEDIUM	PRICE
FEATURED SOCIETY MEMBER		
Winston Head		
FM1 The French Line; Simpson Desert	Oil on canvas	\$650
FM2 Evening Colours: Canning Stock Route	Soft Pastel	\$600
FM3 Sunrise at Purnie Bore, Simpson Desert	Soft Pastel	\$600
FM4 Strahan Bay Sunset; Strahan, Tasmania	Soft Pastel	\$700
FM5 Changing Colours of Gibber, Oodnadatta Track	Oil on Board	\$500
FM6 Poached Egg Daisy Profusion; Simpson Desert.	Oil on Board	\$500
FM7 Claire	Charcoal	\$200
FM8 Gouldian Finch	Watercolour	\$75
FM9 Purple Crowned Lorikeet	Watercolour	\$75
FM10 Startled Red Rumped Parrot	Watercolour	\$100
FM11 Splendid Fairy Wren	Watercolour	\$125
FM12 Splendid Fairy Wrens	Watercolour	\$75
ABBOTT ELIZABETH		
1 Regeneration/Gold	Monotype	\$800
2 Regeneration/Golden Brown	Monotype	\$800
3 Regeneration/Seed	Monotype	\$800
AU ELIZA		
4 Big Waves	Watercolour on Paper	\$380
5 Banyan Tree	Pen and Wash	\$220
BRADSHAW DIANA		
6 The Blue Cloth	Watercolour/Pastel	\$300
7 Along the Track	Watercolour/Pastel	\$500
BRAHAM CHRIS		
8 After Grace (Cossington-Smith)	Oil on Acrylic	\$230
9 Scarlet Robin in the Adelaide Hills	Linocut with W/C	\$90
10 In Profile	Oil on Acrylic	\$110
11 A Canadian in Oz	Pen and watercolour	\$95
BURROW DONALD		
12 Quiet Humour	Oil	\$300
13 A Steady Vision	Charcoal	\$150
14 The Healer	Charcoal	\$150

	MEDIUM	PRICE
CASTOR JAYSON KIER	Wataraalaur	ĊOFO
15 Somber Mood on Pultney Street 16 After Rain at Rundle Mall	Watercolour Watercolour	\$950 \$900
		\$900 \$900
17 Summer on Hindley Street	Watercolour	\$900
18 Morning Commute on Flinders Street	Watercolour	\$900
19 Afternoon Tea in Norwood.	Watercolour	\$900
20 Last Stop in Glenelg	Watercolour	\$900
DAVIS CHRISTINE		
21 Cocker Spaniel	Oil	\$380
22 Autumn Path	Oil	\$1,200
EASTWOOD EARLEEN		
23 Geisha Moon	Mixed media	\$610
24 Window # 2	Mixed media	\$700
25 Abstract study in layer techniques	Mixed media	\$375
FITZPATRICK HELEN		
26 Ground Control	Watercolour	\$200
GAEKWAD ALLAN		
27 Model-1	Charcoal	\$250
28 Model-2	Charcoal	\$250
29 Steve	Charcoal	\$350
30 Male Torso	Fired Clay	\$80
GARTNER-BAIL LIZ		
31 Colourful Pomegranates	Pastel	\$480
32 Black and White Drama	Watercolour	\$420
JACOBS MARILYN		
33 Backwater	Watercolour	\$450
34 inlet at Dusk	Watercolour	\$350
35 Moody Blue	Watercolour	\$490
36 Baseline	Watercolour	\$300
JAGGI KAMOLRAT		
37 Sleeping Angels in New York	Oil	\$1,900
38 The Belly Dancer	Oil	\$200
39 The Ballerina	Oil	\$200
		<i>7200</i>
JOHNS JILL		
40 Walking a Lane in Spain	Acrylic	\$275
JONES TIM		
41 Bottle Brushes	Collage	\$150
42 Strelitzias	Collage	\$250
	-	

	MEDIUM	PRICE
KIMPTON JENNIFER	Oil	6220
43 Precious 44 Afternoon shadows	Watercolour	\$220 \$60
44 Alternoon shadows	watercoloui	300
LOPRESTO DORIANO		¢1 150
45 Apples in a Wooden bowl 46 Old Pot	Oil on canvas Oil on canvas	\$1,150 \$400
	OII OII CATIVAS	Ş400
LYNCH MARG		
47 Visit to the Cedars	Watercolour	\$350
48 Koi Fish, Singapore	Watercolour	\$350
49 Caves, Ocean Beach. K.I.	Watercolour	\$120
50. Cupid, Portugal	Watercolour	\$50
McGUIRE BARBARA		
51 Pink Hibiscus	Watercolour on canvas	\$425
52 A Touch of Pink- Hollyhock	Acrylic	\$440
53 White Native Flowers	Acrylic	\$320
54 Big Bright and Beautiful	Acrylic	\$385
55 Colourful Nasturtiums	Acrylic	\$440
PAGE SHIRLEY		
56 Riverside Ramble	Oil	\$140
PARKER GLENDA		
57 Brachina Gorge, SA	Acrylic	\$380
58 Mt. Laura, SA	Charcoal	\$150
59 Calm on the Coorong, SA	Watercolour	\$340
60 Searching for Garnets	Watercolour	\$340
PRENDERGAST EILEEN		
61 Adrian	Lithograph	\$200
62 Gigi	Oil	\$300
63 Nasturtiums	Acrylic	\$275
64 Hat and Books	Acrylic	\$120
65 Rose	Oil	\$250
66 Scott	Acrylic	\$300
PURDIE HEATHER		
67 Delicato	Watercolour	\$280
SEXTON TONY		
68 Point Pass Hotel, 1906	Pen, Pencil W/C wash	\$149
	· •	
STEER CATHI		
69 Calm Before the Storm	Oil	\$850
70 Early Morning Light	Oil	\$700

ARTIST TAYLOR HELEN	MEDIUM	PRICE
71 Yellow Cactus Flow	Watercolour	\$395
72 Grevillia and Geraldton Wax	Watercolour on Yupo pa	\$795 \$795
		<i>,,,,</i> ,
TURVEY JEFFREY		
73 Slice	Pen on paper	\$165
		-
TODD ALAN		
74 Approaching Storm, Rockhampton	Pencil on paper	\$250
75 Early Morning Kookaburra	Pencil on paper	\$250
VALENTE JENIFER		
76 Fish Pond	Watercolour	\$200
77 Down By the Creek	Watercolour	\$180
78 Walk By the Dunes	Watercolour	\$200
VOYSEY MIGNON		
79 Three Amigos	Mixed Media	\$75
80 Pretty in Pink	Watercolour	\$300
WAGNER ANN		ĊOFO
81 Colourful Cacti	Alcohol Inks	\$250
82 Party Time	Alcohol Inks	\$230
83 Coral Reef	Alcohol Inks	\$230
84 Secret Reflections	Alcohol Inks	\$115
WRIGHT STEPHANIE		
85 Not All Beer and Skittles	Oil on Canvas	\$200
OJ NULAII DEEL AILU SKILLIES		\$390